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
new carpet in bedrooms, gas log fireplace, luxury vinyl plank in living areas, and 
concrete patio. Isolated master has glamour bath, walk-in closet & French doors 
leading to the patio. Outdoor features include a concrete drive and mature 
landscaping. Convenient to Athens and Huntsville. MLS#2075952. $229,000.

22080 Ida Lane, Athens, AL. Beautiful 3BR/2BA, 2,216 SF brick home on a 
cul-de-sac in Athens City Limits near Lake Ida. Large master suite & glamour 
bath w/tile shower, whirlpool tub, dbl vanity & walk-in closet. Traditional 
formal living area w/trey ceilings, recessed lighting & dbl-sided FP w/gas logs. 
Kitchen w/granite countertops, tile backsplash & SS appliances. Smooth ceilings 
throughout & wood floors in living, kitchen, dining & foyer. Landscaping, 
covered front porch, fenced backyard. MLS#2075547. $239,900

25909 Kaylee Beth Way, Ardmore, AL. Tract #2 – 4-unit, multi-family 
investment property. Each unit includes 2BR/2BA, stove, refrigerator, 
dishwasher, laminate flooring, smooth ceilings, crown molding in the living 
rooms, walk-in closets & laundry/mud room w/shelving. Just outside Ardmore 
city limits on 5.26 acres allowing room & parking for an additional complex if 
desired. Option to purchase Tract #1 (5.26 acres). MLS#2075242. $349,000.

T-1571 149 Crystal Springs Road, Kelso. Custom-built home features 3,023 
SF, 3BR, 3BA, open floor plan, loft, eat-in kitchen for family gatherings, beautiful 
hardwood flooring and tile throughout. Master bath has double vanities, 
separate tub and shower. Bedroom closets are larger to extra-large. 3,000 SF 
work shop features cement floors, electric, water. Covered front porch overlooks 
a large pond. Prequalify letter with all offers please. MLS#2080083. $399,900.

77 Kelly Creek Road, Ardmore. 4,514 SF, 3BR/2.5BA home & 1,665 SF, 
1BR/1.5BA guest house on 60 acres! Security system, saferoom, built-in 
cabinetry & book shelves, large master w/whirlpool & 2 walk-in closets, kitchen 
has Sub-Zero fridge, double ovens, ice machine, pantry, island, tile flooring. 
2-car garage, paved driveway, deck, covered porch, fenced back yard, wildlife, 
metal barn and more! Guest home has 2-car garage, deck, basement, safe room, 
all appliances remain. AL MLS#2066345. $899,900.

31849 Skyline Drive, Ardmore. 2,922 SF, 3BR/2BA, brick home on 3.58 acres, w/ 
covered front porch, back deck, patio, concrete drive, att & det garages, bonus 
room/bedroom in basement w/outside entrance. Living room has wood flooring, 
crown molding & gas log FP, opens to the breakfast area & kitchen which has quartz 
counter tops & many cabinets. Appliances remain. MLS#2048378. $199,900

NEW LISTING

167 Sharon Drive, Rogersville, AL. Full Brick, 5BR/4BA, 3-level home with 
223’ on the Elk River on 1.69 acres. Level 1: living room, kitchen, dining room, 
& master bed/bath with hardwood, crown molding & smooth ceilings. Level 2: 
2 BRs & full bath. Basement: rec room, kitchenette, 2 BRs, full bath, & laundry all 
with luxury vinyl plank flooring. Outside: screened in upper & lower deck with 
beautiful water views, 20x40 in ground pool, boat house with a 10x26 & 10x28 
boat lift & large upper deck, det bldg w/1-car garage & workshop, year-round 
water & boat ramp. MLS#2082726. $549,000.

NEW LISTING

3 Elk River Shores, Rogersville, AL. Elk River Shores Subdivision. 2BD/2BA, 
2,001 SF, laminate flooring in living room, kitchen, breakfast areas & laundry 
room. Sunroom spans the width of the home. Refrigerator & TVs in living room 
& shop convey. Wrap-around deck, side & back porches, pergola, det gar/shop, 
2-car carport w/ concrete drive, encapsulated crawlspace. ½ acre lot. < ¼ mi to 
boat ramp. MLS#1124166. $189,000

NEW LISTING

18544 Bream Bluff Road, Athens, AL. Get on the Elk River for under $130K!! 
Unheard of! Bring your cash for this 2BR, 1BA cabin atop a 17x27 storage room 
with roll-up door, boat ramp and winch plus a 2-slip boathouse with lifts. 
Covered deck is 7x36 with lovely views of the water plus a great covered patio 
area as well. The bath also houses the W/D hook-ups (room for a stackable set). 
MLS#2068600. $129,900

1024 County Rd 570, Rogersville, AL. Custom built, 2,511 SF, 5BR/4BA 2 
level home w/102 ft of waterfront on the Elk River/Anderson Creek. Spacious 
kitchen/dining w/granite countertops, recessed lighting, wood floors, pantry. 
Living room w/vaulted ceilings, gas log FP, surround sound, 3 dbl French doors 
to covered patio. 4 main-level BRs have wood floors. Master has 3/4 BA & a 
closet/safe room. 5th BR is upstairs, has carpet & full BA. Attic space for storage. 
Covered patio & deck overlooking the back yard/river w/storage under the 
concrete patio. MLS# 2079953. $625,000.

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE
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N.E. Corner of Town Square  •   200 College St. E, Fayetteville, TN
Office: 931-433-8008
www.access-realty.com

Spacious Home on 2 Acres 
This charming two story brick home 
boasts a wrap around deck on three sides! 
2,400+ square foot, 3 bedroom, 3 baths, 
hardwood flooring, two car garage, large 
shed. Large shade trees. Conveniently 
located for Huntsville commuters. $279,900  
MLS# 2057171

Great Building Sites South-West Lincoln County
Build your dream home on a hillside or a 
hilltop? 13 acres located on the rear of a dead 
end road. Owner has done some dozer work 
for a future driveway and home site. Water 
and Electricity available. Some restrictions 
apply. Seller will consider owner financing 
with 25% down payment on a two-year 
balloon. $75,500  MLS #: 1897479

Looking for a wonderful rural tract of land? 
It's here! 10.2 acres on the corner of Alease 
Dr. and McDeal Road. The land is level 
to gently rolling and a small creek flows 
through part of it. Must See to appreciate. 
Owner financing with 25% down payment 
on a two-year balloon available. Some 
restrictions apply. $72,500 MLS #: 1897474

High Visibility
Huntsville Hwy.

$84,500. Large paved area with 12 Parking 
spaces, 960 sq ft., building in good condition 
perfect for small office, property was once 
used as a drive-thru BBQ business (put still 
at rear of building) and lately as hair salon, 
mirrors, private room with sink and shampoo 
chair. JUST OUTSIDE THE CITY LIMITS! . Priced 
for a quick sale MLS#2042203

1551 Square Foot Brick Home 
3 BR, 2 BA, 2 Car garage Wallace landing 
subdivision. Construction starting soon. 
Priced in the 170's. Contact agents today!

Immaculate Home on 2 Acres 
4 Beds, 2 Full Baths, 1637 Sq Ft. Up-to-date 
granite kitchen counters, new plumbing 
throughout and 2 modern baths, one 
handicap accessible, hardwood and tile and 
crown moldings throughout. Paved circle 
drive with large covered patio with tile in the 
rear. All this on 2 acres.  $185,000

New Construction Completed
New construction! Super affordable Brick 
Home- 3 BR, 2 BA, open floor plan, living 
room, dining area, kitchen with breakfast 
bar, stainless stove, microwave and dish-
washer, concrete patio, garage. -100% 
financing available 2/10 Years New Home 
Warranty. Ready to move in.

Model Home! By appointment!
Agent on Site Wednesday, Thursday, or Friday 1:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.

Knotting Hill Subdivision, 1 mile north of Alabama Stateline

Gabriela Kent
Broker/Owner

931-625-8808 Cell
gkent@realtracs.com

Brenda Wright
Affiliate Broker

931-339-1939 Cell
brwright@realtracs.com

Ryan Kent
Broker

931-625-6007 Cell
rkent@realtracs.com

Brooke Rozell
Affiliate Broker

931-625-3433 Cell
brookesellsdreams@

gmail.com

Samantha Walker
Affiliate Broker

256-656-3152 Cell
2006s.walker@

gmail.com

Anita J. Scheelings
Affiliate Broker

931-632-2919 Cell
ascheelings@realtracs.com

Great Commercial Property 
2,900 square foot, 3 bay shop, 1 large bay 
for RV or semi-truck with 5 acres. Bathroom 
and kitchenette, hot and cold water, septic, 
110/220, plumbed with air hook ups through-
out, small office and a loft for storage. Located 
only minutes from 431, excellent opportunity. 
Shop was used to service semi-trucks and re-
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